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in Einsiedeln

U16 Schweizermeisterschaften

ERGEBNISLISTE

SPEZIALSPRUNGLAUF

Jury

Renndirektor

VÖLZ Marc, Swiss Ski

Technisch Delegierter

SCHÖDLER Pipo, Swiss Ski

Wettkampfleiter

REUTELER Bruno, ZSV

Trainer

BOUSSET Arnaud, SROM

Schanzen

MW: 2,2

Simon Ammann Schanze (HS77), K70

Sprungrichter

GERBER Fabian, ZSV

A

MAISSEN Patric, BSV

B

FAWER Regula, SROM

C

SCHÖDLER Pipo, Swiss Ski

D

SCHÖPFER Markus, ZSSV

E

Name

JahrgangVerband, VereinStNr

Rang

Speed Weite WN TotalA B C HND E

Nat-Code

DGN

U16 (Simon Ammann Schanze)

BIRCHLER Tobias

1997ZSV, SC Einsiedeln17

85,1 73,5  67,7  119,717,5 17,5 17,0 17,0 17,5 52,0348602

84,3 75,0  71,0 18,0 18,0 17,5 18,5 18,0 54,0  125,0

2.

1.
 244,7

1.

FUCHS Manuel

1999ZSV, SC Einsiedeln14

83,6 74,5  69,9  120,417,0 17,0 16,0 17,0 16,5 50,5340904

82,4 72,5  65,5 16,0 16,5 16,0 16,0 16,5 48,5  114,0

1.

3.
 234,4

2.

VON GRÜNIGEN Luca

1997BOSV, SC Gstaad16

84,6 71,5  63,3  114,817,0 17,5 17,0 17,0 17,5 51,5328188

83,9 71,5  63,3 17,5 17,0 17,0 17,5 17,0 51,5  114,8

3.

2.
 229,6

3.

ROMANG Kevin

1999BOSV, SC Gstaad10

84,6 72,0  64,4  113,916,5 16,5 16,0 16,5 18,0 49,5340449

83,4 68,0  55,6 17,0 17,0 17,0 16,5 17,5 51,0  106,6

4.

4.
 220,5

4.

FUCHS Pascal

1997ZSV, SC Einsiedeln15

84,3 69,0  57,8  107,817,5 16,5 16,5 17,0 16,5 50,0322595

83,8 67,0  53,4 16,5 16,0 16,5 16,5 17,0 49,5  102,9

5.

5.
 210,7

5.

MOSER Marco

1997ZSV, SC Einsiedeln13

83,9 66,5  52,3  103,817,0 17,5 16,5 17,0 17,5 51,5340887

82,6 63,5  45,7 17,0 17,0 17,0 16,5 18,0 51,0  96,7

6.

6.
 200,5

6.

BUFF Jean Jaques

1997BSV, Alpina St. Moritz12

84,6 65,5  50,1  100,116,5 17,0 16,5 16,5 17,5 50,0341399

84,0 63,5  45,7 16,5 16,5 16,5 16,5 17,0 49,5  95,2

8.

7.
 195,3

7.

HESS Jakob

1999NSV, Nordic Engelberg11

84,0 66,5  52,3  101,816,5 17,0 16,5 16,5 16,5 49,5418552

83,0 60,5  39,1 16,5 16,0 16,5 16,0 16,5 49,0  88,1

7.

11.
 189,9

8.

GRUBER Donat

1997BSV, Alpina St. Moritz8

84,3 65,0  49,0  96,515,5 16,0 15,5 16,0 16,0 47,5330502

82,9 62,0  42,4 16,0 16,0 15,5 16,0 16,0 48,0  90,4

9.

10.
 186,9

9.

ZAUGG Robin

2000SROM, SC Les Diablerets7

84,2 63,5  45,7  93,716,0 16,0 16,0 16,0 15,5 48,0361517

83,7 62,0  42,4 16,0 16,5 16,5 16,0 17,0 49,0  91,4

10.

8.
 185,1

10.

KINDLIMANN Lars

2000ZSV, Am Bachtel Wald5

82,4 54,0  24,8  72,815,5 16,0 16,5 15,5 17,5 48,0340776

82,2 61,5  41,3 16,5 16,5 16,5 16,5 17,5 49,5  90,8

12.

9.
 163,6

11.

HAUSWIRTH Sandro

2000BOSV, SC Gstaad3

82,5 57,5  32,5  80,516,0 16,0 16,0 16,0 17,0 48,0347660

81,8 56,5  30,3 16,5 16,0 15,5 16,0 17,0 48,5  78,8

11.

13.
 159,3

12.

KÄLIN Alex

1999ZSV, SC Einsiedeln1

84,4 55,0  27,0  70,514,0 14,5 14,5 14,5 16,0 43,5434717

83,4 59,0  35,8 15,0 15,5 14,5 15,0 17,0 45,5  81,3

14.

12.
 151,8

13.

ERNST Gianina

1998ZSV, SC Einsiedeln9

81,9 53,5  23,7  71,215,0 16,0 16,0 15,5 16,5 47,5335257

80,8 46,5  8,3 15,5 15,5 14,5 15,5 17,0 46,5  54,8

13.

15.
 126,0

14.

SETTO Sandro

1998NSV, Nordic Engelberg2

82,2 50,5  17,1  61,114,5 15,0 14,5 14,0 15,0 44,0431044

81,6 50,0  16,0 14,5 14,0 14,0 14,0 15,0 42,5  58,5

15.

14.
 119,6

15.

RÄBER Robin

1998ZSV, SC Einsiedeln4

80,3 49,0  13,8  58,314,5 15,0 14,5 15,5 15,0 44,5340906

79,9 47,5  10,5 13,5 14,0 14,0 14,5 15,0 42,5  53,0

16.

16.
 111,3

16.

ZELGER Erja

1998OSSV, SC Grabs6

81,2 45,0  5,0  48,014,0 15,5 14,5 14,5 14,0 43,0314085

79,8 42,0 -1,6 14,0 15,5 14,5 14,0 14,0 42,5  40,9

17.

17.
 88,9

17.
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